
K/I PROBUS WINE TASTERS 

2025 

 
  

Brett, Cathy   c.brett@sympatico.ca      416-239-7871  

 

Dulmage,  Elaine,    erdulmage@rogers.com    416-232-1716  

  

Edgar, Elva      eedgar@rogers.com          416-519-3645  

  

Hasler, Linda       lhasler@rogers.com           416-207-0209  

  

Johnson, Ruth      rtjohn992hotmail.com           416-231-3100  

  

Markham, Marg             jackmargmarkham@ymail.com   647-992-3101  

  

Mulligan, Mary     marypatmulligan@gmail.com  416-240-8869  

  

Rayner, Joan & James    lebonprof@rogers.com     416-233-1909  

        raymarjo64@gmail.com  

  

Roberts, Jenny     jennifer.roberts@symatico.ca    416-253-4467  

  

Sulisz, Tim      suliszis@rogers.com      416-249-7392  

  

Warren, Ruth       r.warren@rogers.com      416-248-0362  

  

Wood, Pat & Murray    patmurraywood@gmail.com    416-239-9545  

  

  

WAIT LIST  
  

Linghome ,Patsy & Rob  plinghome@gmail.com     647-501-4304  

  

Bandler, Norma   normabeetoronto@rogers.com   416-239-0476 


